Mens Doubles League Standings

President: Keith

Secretary:

Week No. All Squads Block 6 of 6 11/11/2017

Team Standings

03N N kA~ W~

Floyd & Alex

Steve J & Murray C
Ady & Jono

Ken & Ian K
Michael & Joe
Cameron & Mark
Dan & Brendan
Karlos & Graham

9 Dion & Shane

10 David & lan

11 Grant & Woofi

12 Murray B & Allan
13 Aaron & Ron

14 Baldy & Colin

15 Angus & Keith

16 Neville & Gavin
17  Neil & Rob

18 Thomas & Greg
19  Christian & George
20 Terry & Steve A

TEAMS

Game [401
W/HCP (426

MALE

Game [225
W/HCP (243

1st Overall

Cameron & Mark
Karlos & Graham

Tan Klein
Ian Klein

396
424

222
234

MENS DOUBLES

Cameron & Mark

Shane Sharplin
Shane Sharplin

Total Points
Won

389
423

219
230

Murray B & Allan

Murray Bicknell

League Average: 158

Total Pinfall
W/HCP HSG
1223 312
1201 375
1192 396
1182 380
1179 366
1162 401
1160 306
1152 315
1145 371
1128 232
1125 369
1116 389
1103 351
1099 354
1095 316
1083 359
1078 238
1074 225
1062 376
1023 325
1st This Week

401 Cameron & Mark

424 Cameron & Mark

225 lan Klein

243  Ian Klein
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HHG Team
423 9
419 2
423 15
415 13
420 3
424 20
421 14
426 19
401 1
397 7
403 21
403 4
379 6
399 5
390 8
380 17
382 10
370 16
402 11
377 18
2nd This Week

389 Murray B & Allan
423 Floyd & Alex

217 Colin McLean
221 Gavin Povey

11/11/2017
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001 Dion Stowe 3 503 | 169 18 184 202 ||021 Christian Karatau 3 507 | 169 18 180 198
002  Shane Sharplin 3 552 | 176 12 222 234 /037 George Lambert 3 477 | 181 8 196 204
003  Steve Johnson 3 489 | 168 19 177 196 022 Ken Lyons 3 493 | 171 17 201 218
007 Murray Church 3 580 | 162 | 25 204 229 11023 [IanKlein 3 584 | 170 18 225 243
005 Michael Harding 3 441 | 146 39 151 190 024 Dan Brider 3 491 | 153 33 193 226
006 Joe McCardell 3 576 | 173 15 215 230 025 Brendan Potgieter 3 324 | 98 82 128 210
004 Murray Bicknell 3 543 | 186 3 219 222 026  Adrian Wilson 3 503 | 167 20 187 207
010 Allan Heald 3 531 | 177 11 192 203 027  Jono Munro 3 608 | 182 7 216 223
008 Ian Baldwin 3 545 | 179 9 191 200 028 Thomas Flashoff 3 248 84 95 89 184
009 Colin Reid 3 419 | 150 | 36 164 200 1/029 Greg Epplett 3 391 | 134 | 50 145 195
011 Aaron King 3 518 | 167 20 199 219 030 Neville Rapley 3 470 | 187 2 185 187
012 Ron Morgan 3 501 | 181 8 185 193 031 Gavin Povey 3 550 | 168 19 202 221
013 David Clark 3 387 | 129 | 54 145 199 ||032 Terry Field 3 395 | 144 | 41 167 208
014 Ian Bambry 3 246 66 111 88 199 033 Steve Astridge 3 472 | 177 11 167 178
015  Angus Speers 3 495 | 163 24 191 215 034 Karlos Adams 3 369 | 110 72 151 223
016 Keith Adams 3 378 | 134 | 50 141 191 038 Graham Wildgoose 3 450 | 146 | 39 164 203
017  Floyd Speers 3 424 | 135 49 169 218 035 Cameron Lovell 3 541 | 180 9 202 211
018  Alex Zurcher 3 466 | 121 62 164 226 036 Mark Elms 3 552 | 174 14 199 213

019  Neil Carson 3 316 | 120 | 63 121 184 |/039 Grant Ashby 3 640 | 153 33 172 205
020 Rob Hill 3 330 | 100 81 117 198 1040 Colin McLean 3 536 | 188 1 217 218

Ian Klein |55 pins over average with 225 game

Ian Klein |55 pins over average with 225 series |
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